Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road
San Marcos, Texas 78666
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326 • FAX (866) 713-6002
e-mail: Quality.Info@Philips.com
CHX
(*)

 CHX18S-750
ACCESSORIESSERIES / SOURCE / WATTAGE DISTRIBUTION VOLTAGE MOUNTING OPTIONS FINISH
ORDERING EXAMPLE CHX18P-750-3V-277-SS-F1-DB
CHX18S-150
CHX18S-250
CHX18S-400
 CHX18S-750
CHX18M-10001
High Pressure Sodium
Metal Halide
SK-CHX-(F)
  External Glare Shield
  (specify finish)CL
2.50’’dia. 0.44’’
TYP
dia. 1.00’’ 1.92’’
3.84’’ CL
4.00’’
2.00’’
TYP
1.44’’ TYP
0.44’’
diameter
EACH SIDE
CL
5.00’’
0.750’’
TYP
2.50’’ TYP
0.297’’
diameter
EACH SIDE
DRILL TEMPLATES
SS Surface Arm Mount
   to Square Pole
   (standard)
SR(X) Surface Arm Mount
   to Round Pole
   specify pole OD: 3.5 / 4 or 4 / 5.
DM Direct Mount to Square Pole
   for 1@90 or 2@180 only.
SA2 Adjustable Arm
   Mount to Square Pole
   for 1@90 or 2@180 only.
MA2 Adjustable Mastfitter
   Mount to 2-3/8" OD tenon
RTA-(X)-(Y)
   Round Pole Tenon Adapter
   Slipfitter for round pole
   w/2.375” x 4” tenon,
   9” arm included
   specify configuration:
   1@90, 2@90, 3@90, 4@90,
   2@180, 2@120, 3@120.
   specify tenon size: 2.375"
   OD x 4" tall, 3 / 3.5" OD x 6" tall,
   3.5 / 4" OD x 6" tall.
SPTA-(X)-2.375
   Square Pole Tenon Adapter
   Slipfitter for square pole
   w/2.375” x 4” tenon, 9”
   arm included
   specify configuration:
   1@90, 2@90, 3@90, 4@90,
   2@180.
WB Wall Mount Bracket
WBA Wall Mount Bracket
   with 9" arm
PT(XY) Post Top Yoke Mount
   specify pole size and type:
   4S, 5S, 2.375R, 3R, 4R.
 Y Trunnion Yoke Mount
SOURCE WATTAGE LAMP ENVELOPE